ISC-ETX Series | DHI-ISC-ETA2A-T606-S
DHI-ISC-ETA2A-T606-S
AM Mini Spider Net T606-2A-S
   Features
Suitable for Valuable Merchandise
Strong fixation effect, can be effectively fixed on valuable goods, not
easy to be damaged unless the special unlocking device is used.

Temperature 0 °C to 45 °C (32 °F to 113 °F)
Humidity 20 % –90 % (RH)
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Alarming Tag DHI-ISC-ETA2A-T606A-S AM Mini Spider Net T606A-2A-S
25cm
Alarming Tag DHI-ISC-ETA2A-T606B-S AM Mini Spider Net T606B-2A-S
36cm
Alarming Tag DHI-ISC-ETA2A-T606C-S AM Mini Spider Net T606C-2A-S
50cm
Alarming Tag DHI-ISC-ETA2A-T606D-S AM Mini Spider Net T606D-2A-S
72cm
Rev 002.000 © 2022 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.